Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

 Overload current  4 A
 Resistance value  Less than 50 m ohm
4. Explanation of Part Number
 4-1 Resistor
 E  R  J  1  T  Y  F  1  0  2  U
(1)      (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)
(1) Product Code : Thick Film Chip Resistor
(2) Size and Rated Power : 6.4 mm x 3.2mm, 1.0 W
(3) Marking : Marking on Black Side
(4) Resistance Tolerance
Code Resistance Tolerance
F +/- 1%
Subject   Spec. No.
Chip Resistor                 PRODUCT SPECIFICATION FOR IMFORMATION 151-SRJ-E7049B
Part No.
ERJ1TYF 14 - 3
MATSUSHITA ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS Co., LTD
(5) Resistance Value
       The first two digits are the significant figures of resistance value, and the last figure shows
      the number of zero following in ohm.
(6) Packaging Configuration
Code Packaging Configuration
U Taping  (4000pcs/reel)
 4-2 Jumper
 E  R  J  1  T  Y  0  R  0  0  U
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)
(1) Product Code : Thick Film Chip Resistor
(2) Size and Rated Power : 6.4mm x 3.2 mm
(3) Resistance value
Code Resistance value
0R00 Jumper (Less than 50 m ohm)
(4) Packaging Configuration
Code Packaging Configuration
U Taping  (4000pcs/reel)
5. Appearance & Construction
Item Rated value Explanation
 Appearance &
 Construction
1. The resistive element should be covered with protective coating that don’t
fade easily. The surface of coating should avoid unevenness, flaw, pinhole
and discoloration.
2. The electrode should be printed uniformly, as shown in the dimensions.
The plating should not fade easily, and should avoid unevenness, flaw,
pinhole, projection and discoloration.
3. The electrode should be connected electrically, mechanically to resistive
element.
4. Dimensions of the substrate should be as in the list and it should not
have chipping, flaw, flash and crack. Details of appearance criteria shall
    be as described in attached sheet.
    As far as there shall not designation especially, the following tests and measurement shall be
    operated under the following conditions.
      Normal temperature  : 5 deg.C to 35 deg.C
      Normal humidity     : 45 % to 85 %
      Normal atmospheric pressure : 86 k Pa to 106 k Pa
Subject  Spec. No.
Chip Resistor                 PRODUCT SPECIFICATION FOR IMFORMATION 151-SRJ-E7049B
Part No.
ERJ1TYF 14 - 4
MATSUSHITA ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS Co., LTD
6. Performance Specification
Specification
Item
Resistor Jumper
Test Method (JIS-C5201-1)
 DC resistance
 DC resistance value shall
 be within the specified
 tolerance.